
IMPORTANT EVENTS FOR YOUR DIARY: 

Parents Evening:  

21st & 22nd November 3:30 - 6:30pm 

 

Achievement assemblies: 

Friday 28th September at 2:30pm in the school 

hall 

Thursday 25th October at 2:30pm in the school 

hall 

Friday 30th November at 2.30pm in the school hall 

 

Harvest Wednesday 17th October at All Saints 

Church Culmington 

 

Christmas Nativity (Class 1 & 2) Wednesday 19th 

December 6pm 

 

Carol Service (Class 3 & 4) Thursday 20th 

December 6.30pm 

 

Macmillan Coffee Morning Friday 28th September 

at 9.00am in the school hall 

 

Extra-curricular activities this term include: 

Sports: Monday 3.30 – 4.30 (Y2-4 only) 

Football: Friday 3.30 – 4.30 (Y3-6) 

Indoor Rowing: Thursday 3.30 – 4.15 (Y3-Y6) 

Wildlife Watch: dates TBC 

 

Absence & latecomers  

In the event of your child being absent from 

school or if you are running late please let us know 

by telephone before 9.30am.   

 
Holidays in Term Time 

Headteachers are only allowed to authorise any 

leave of absence when an application has been 

made in advance and it is felt to be for an 

exceptional circumstance; the annual family 

holiday would not be deemed as exceptional 

circumstance. 

Our school website www.corvedaleprimary.co.uk 

includes news, information and a celebration of 

what has been happening at school. 

 

Our email addresses: for the office 

admin@corvedaleprimary.co.uk 

 

and directly to me 

jonathan.brough@corvedaleprimary.co.uk  

 

Corvedale 
Church of England (Aided) 

Primary School 
 

 

 

CLASS 4  

September-December 2018 
 

 

Autumn Term 2018 
Tuesday 4th September – Friday 21st December 

HT Monday 29th October - Friday 2nd November 

PD Days (School closed to children)  

Monday 3rd September 

Friday 26th October 

Monday 5th November 

 

Spring Term 2019 

Monday 7th January – Friday 12th April 

HT Monday 18th - Friday 22nd February  

Summer Term 2019 

Monday 29th April – Friday 19th July 

HT Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 

May Day Monday 6th May 

 

I hope you and your families have had 

an enjoyable summer. 

 
01584 841630 

SY7 9DH 

admin@corvedaleprimary.co.uk 

jonathan.brough@corvedaleprimary.co.uk 

 

 

Thank you for taking the time to read all of this 

information. As always please feel free to contact 

me if you have any concerns at any time. 
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